60

Bib#

8480
8595
8541
8300
8695
8539
8333
8559
8331
8648
8642
8345
8293
8502
8369
8557
8420
8680
8536
8344
8625
8297
8352
8353
8390
8351
8294
8649
8509
8330
8396
8397
8335
8512
8679
8398
8554
8334
8641
8346
8510
8466
8563
8377
8622
8426
8547
8291
8504
8688
8546
8599
8394
8289
8370
8555
8328
8511
8540
8565

Hartje Outdoor Learning Center

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*xx* Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x*

Helen Carstens
Madison Krey

Meg Katzung
Haylie Weyh
Hannah Wilcox-Borg
Karly Jaynes
Shelly Powell
Jenna McBride
Katie Gruen
Kassia Marquardt
Livia Jurt
Sydney Hazard
Venna Krayer
Macy Goldthorpe
Hope Connolly
Angela Gasser
Sophia Reiner
Brooke Bakken
Ava Hager
McKenzie Fillner
Sophia Speece
Molly Stewart
Meaghan Tiedt
Rachel Tofte
Rose Cooper
Madeline Stuart
Cece Oettinger
Cassie Radl
Aubrey Reitmann
Kimberlee Downing
Ava Ehrlinger
Marion Elbow
Lainey Teynor
Greta Shortreed
Anna Apathy
Holly Gartner
Ashley Campbell
Margarita Silva
Marissa Howard
Fiona Hermanson
Abby Shaver
Anetha Vogele
Annabelle Moon
Ella Wolff

Anna King

Sarah Yandell
Sadie Torgerson
Marie Fadeyva
Callie Krueger
Jennie Jorgensen
Shayla Straka
Miranda Reich
Sabine Dolan-Gaschignard
Shaylee Dougherty
Kylie Cutts
Payton Cunningham
Samantha Atteln
Jamie Shaver
Jayden Jenks
Abby Voigt

9/28/2019 12:43PM

Reedsburg Invitational

Reedsburg, Wisconsin
September 28, 2019

www .accuracetiming.com

11 North Crawford
10 River Valley

11 Prairie du Chien
9 Baraboo

11 Tomah

12 Prairie du Chien
12 Brookwood

11 Reedsburg

9 Brookwood

10 Sauk Prairie

12 Sauk Prairie

10 Evansville

11 Baraboo

10 Portage

9 Iowa-Grant

12 Reedsburg

11 Madison East

11 Tomah

9 Prairie du Chien
12 Evansville

11 Saint Ambrose Academy

12 Baraboo

12 Evansville
11 Evansville
10 Madison East
10 Evansville
12 Baraboo

11 Sauk Prairie
11 Portage

10 Brookwood

10 Madison East
12 Madison East
10 Brookwood

9 Portage

12 Tomah

10 Madison East
11 Reedsburg

9 Brookwood

10 Sauk Prairie
11 Evansville
11 Portage

11 Necedah

12 Reedsburg

10 Iowa-Grant

9 Saint Ambrose Academy

10 Madison East

9 Prairie du Chien
12 Baraboo

11 Portage

12 Tomah

9 Prairie du Chien
10 River Valley

10 Madison East

10 Baraboo

12 Iowa-Grant

10 Reedsburg

12 Brookwood

11 Portage

11 Prairie du Chien
9 Reedsburg

Div Time
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92

Bib#

8329
8590
8593
8647
8651
8343
8597
8497
8535
8623
8481
8556
8684
8372
8376
8290
8691
8624
8690
8375
8626
8621
8464
8468
8484
8478
8485
8627
8465
8467
8469
8463

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Autumn Coleman
Mackenzie Fruit
Anna Johnson
Briar Lohr

Mabel Schneller
Jasmine Elliott
Kylie Morrey
Tristan Babcock
Eowyn Earl

Naomi O'Leary
Kloee Chamberlain
Caylee Fry
Brielle Harmel
Sam McLeer

Evie Whitaker
Ana Exterovich
Cassie Lenning
Cecilia Speece
Maddy Kline

Brie Straka
Grace Tejeda
Anna Kachel
Julia Klafka
Gabby Wilhorn
Annie O'Brien
Sonja Bangert
Katie Schellhorn
Mary Tejeda
Sheridan Reichal
Faustina Wicka
Anna Zavala
Natalie Bottensek

9/28/2019 12:43PM

Reedsburg Invitational
Hartje Outdoor Learning Center

Reedsburg,
September 28,

Wisconsin
2019

www .accuracetiming.com

*xx* Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x*

Brookwood

River Vvalley

River Valley

Sauk Prairie

Sauk Prairie
Evansville

River Valley

Portage

Prairie du Chien
Saint Ambrose Academy
North Crawford
Reedsburg

Tomah

Iowa-Grant

Iowa-Grant

Baraboo

Tomah

Saint Ambrose Academy
Tomah

Iowa-Grant

Saint Ambrose Academy
Saint Ambrose Academy
Necedah

Necedah

North Crawford

North Crawford

North Crawford

Saint Ambrose Academy
Necedah

Necedah

Necedah

Necedah

Div
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Place TmPl Bib#

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 42
43 43
44 44
45 45
46 46
47 47
48 48

8300
8695
8559
8648
8642
8345
8293
8502
8557
8420
8680
8344
8297
8352
8353
8390
8351
8294
8649
8509
8396
8397
8512
8679
8398
8554
8641
8346
8510
8563
8426
8291
8504
8688
8394
8289
8555
8511
8565
8647
8651
8343
8497
8556
8684
8290
8691
8690

9/28/2019 12

Reedsburg Invitational

Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
Wisconsin

Reedsburg,
September 28, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Girls' Varsity Large School Results ****

Haylie Weyh
Hannah Wilcox-Borg
Jenna McBride
Kassia Marquardt
Livia Jurt
Sydney Hazard
Venna Krayer
Macy Goldthorpe
Angela Gasser
Sophia Reiner
Brooke Bakken
McKenzie Fillner
Molly Stewart
Meaghan Tiedt
Rachel Tofte
Rose Cooper
Madeline Stuart
Cece Oettinger
Cassie Radl
Aubrey Reitmann
Ava Ehrlinger
Marion Elbow
Greta Shortreed
Anna Apathy
Holly Gartmner
Ashley Campbell
Marissa Howard
Fiona Hermanson
Abby Shaver
Annabelle Moon
Sarah Yandell
Marie Fadeyva
Callie Krueger
Jennie Jorgensen
Sabine Dolan-Gaschignard
Shaylee Dougherty
Payton Cunningham
Jamie Shaver
Abby Voigt

Briar Lohr

Mabel Schneller
Jasmine Elliott
Tristan Babcock
Caylee Fry
Brielle Harmel
Ana Exterovich
Cassie Lenning
Maddy Kline

:43PM

Baraboo
Tomah
Reedsburg
Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie
Evansville
Baraboo
Portage
Reedsburg
Madison East
Tomah
Evansville
Baraboo
Evansville
Evansville
Madison East
Evansville
Baraboo

Sauk Prairie
Portage
Madison East
Madison East
Portage
Tomah
Madison East
Reedsburg
Sauk Prairie
Evansville
Portage
Reedsburg
Madison East
Baraboo
Portage
Tomah
Madison East
Baraboo
Reedsburg
Portage
Reedsburg
Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie
Evansville
Portage
Reedsburg
Tomah
Baraboo
Tomah

Tomah
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Reedsburg Invitational
Hartje Outdoor Learning Center

Reedsburg,

Wisconsin

September 28, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming. com

**%%x Girls' Varsity Large School Team Score ***x

Evansville

(22:32.6

Sydney Hazard
McKenzie Fillner
Meaghan Tiedt
Rachel Tofte
Madeline Stuart
Fiona Hermanson
Jasmine Elliott

Baraboo

(22:25.2

Haylie Weyh

Venna Krayer
Molly Stewart
Cece Oettinger
Marie Fadeyva
Shaylee Dougherty
Ana Exterovich

Madison East

Sophia Reiner
Rose Cooper

Ava Ehrlinger
Marion Elbow
Holly Gartmner
Sarah Yandell

Sabine Dolan-Gaschignard 10

Sauk Prairie

(22:43.9

Kassia Marquardt
Livia Jurt
Cassie Radl
Marissa Howard
Briar Lohr

Mabel Schneller

Reedsburg

Jenna McBride
Angela Gasser
Ashley Campbell
Annabelle Moon
Payton Cunningham
Abby Voigt

Caylee Fry

Portage

Macy Goldthorpe
Aubrey Reitmann
Greta Shortreed
Abby Shaver
Callie Krueger
Jamie Shaver
Tristan Babcock

112:42.9 0:59.6)

112:05.7 2:51.2)

113:39.3 1:01.3)

113:39.1 2:47.6)

113:53.3 2:54.6)

114:48.5 1:49.1)



Reedsburg Invitational
Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
Reedsburg, Wisconsin
September 28, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

**%%x Girls' Varsity Large School Team Score ***x

7. 116 Tomah (23:01.8 115:09.0 4:16.5)
1 2 Hannah Wilcox-Borg 11 20:55.8
2 11 Brooke Bakken 11 22:11.3
3 24 Anna Apathy 12 23:00.3
4 34 Jennie Jorgensen 12 23:49.3
5 45 Brielle Harmel 12 25:12.3
6 ( 47) Cassie Lenning 10 25:29.4
7 ( 48) Maddy Kline 10 26:28.8



Place TmPl Bib#

44
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

8480
8595
8541
8539
8333
8331
8369
8536
8625
8330
8335
8334
8466
8377
8622
8547
8546
8599
8370
8328
8540
8329
8590
8593
8597
8535
8623
8481
8372
8376
8624
8375
8626
8621
8464
8468
8484
8478
8485
8627
8465
8467
8469
8463

9/28/2019 12

Reedsburg In

vitational

Hartje Outdoor Learning Center

Reedsburg,
September

Wisconsin
28, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accurace

timing.com

*x%* Girls' Varsity Small School Results ****

Helen Carstens
Madison Krey
Meg Katzung
Karly Jaynes
Shelly Powell
Katie Gruen

Hope Connolly
Ava Hager

Sophia Speece
Kimberlee Downing
Lainey Teynor
Margarita Silva
Anetha Vogele
Ella Wolff

Anna King

Sadie Torgerson
Shayla Straka
Miranda Reich
Kylie Cutts
Samantha Atteln
Jayden Jenks
Autumn Coleman
Mackenzie Fruit
Anna Johnson
Kylie Morrey
Eowyn Earl

Naomi O'Leary
Kloee Chamberlain
Sam McLeer

Evie Whitaker
Cecilia Speece
Brie Straka
Grace Tejeda
Anna Kachel
Julia Klafka
Gabby Wilhorn
Annie O'Brien
Sonja Bangert
Katie Schellhorn
Mary Tejeda
Sheridan Reichal
Faustina Wicka
Anna Zavala
Natalie Bottensek

:43PM

North Crawford

River Vvalley

Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien
Brookwood

Brookwood

Towa-Grant

Prairie du Chien
Saint Ambrose Academy
Brookwood

Brookwood

Brookwood

Necedah

Iowa-Grant

Saint Ambrose Academy
Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien
River Vvalley
Towa-Grant

Brookwood

Prairie du Chien
Brookwood

River Valley

River Vvalley

River Valley

Prairie du Chien
Saint Ambrose Academy
North Crawford
Towa-Grant

Iowa-Grant

Saint Ambrose Academy
Iowa-Grant

Saint Ambrose Academy
Saint Ambrose Academy
Necedah

Necedah

North Crawford

North Crawford

North Crawford

Saint Ambrose Academy
Necedah

Necedah

Necedah

Necedah
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Reedsburg Invitational

Hartje Outdoor Learning Center

Wisconsin
2019

Reedsburg,
September 28,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming. com

**%%x Girls' Varsity Small School Team Score ***x

Brookwood

(22:17.8

Shelly Powell
Katie Gruen
Kimberlee Downing
Lainey Teynor
Margarita Silva
Samantha Atteln
Autumn Coleman

Prairie du Chien

(22:20.1

Meg Katzung
Karly Jaynes
Ava Hager

Sadie Torgerson
Shayla Straka
Jayden Jenks
Eowyn Earl

River Valley

(23:37.4

Madison Krey
Miranda Reich
Mackenzie Fruit
Anna Johnson
Kylie Morrey

Towa-Grant

(24:02.0

Hope Connolly
Ella Wolff
Kylie Cutts
Sam McLeer
Evie Whitaker
Brie Straka

Saint Ambrose Academy

Sophia Speece
Anna King
Naomi O'Leary
Cecilia Speece
Grace Tejeda
Anna Kachel
Mary Tejeda

North Crawford

Helen Carstens
Kloee Chamberlain
Annie O'Brien
Sonja Bangert
Katie Schellhorn

111:29.0 1:57.0)

111:40.4 3:11.2)

118:06.8 4:05.6)

120:09.7 3:24.6)

123:50.6 4:17.5)

138:36.311:09.6)



Reedsburg Invitational
Hartje Outdoor Learning Center

Reedsburg, Wisconsin

September 28, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming. com

**%%x Girls' Varsity Small School Team Score ***x

Necedah

(29:43.9

(
(

43)
44)

Anetha Vogele
Julia Klafka
Gabby Wilhorn
Sheridan Reichal
Faustina Wicka
Anna Zavala
Natalie Bottensek

N R o WUl o o

148:39.3 9:27.0)



Place TmPl

57
58
59
60

17
18

19

21

22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33

Bib#

8407
8295
8292
8410
8413
8543
8636
8422
8542
8500
8564
8391
8644
8634
8348
8635
8653
8408
8404
8395
8416
8414
8424
8296
8288
8409
8638
8637
8418
8423
8406
8639
8417
8498
8646
8632
8598
8591
8503
8508
8562
8652
8687
8286
8298
8403
8678
8596
8505
8506
8645
8411
8686
8332
8389
8650
8401
8694
8683
8594

9/28/2019 12

Hartje Outdoor Learning Center

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Reedsburg Invitational

Wisconsin
2019

Reedsburg,
September 28,

www .accuracetiming.com

**x%x%x Girls'

Raena Keckhaver
Aria Schindler
Natasha Hess
Sofia Losada

Flo Olivera
Teagan Radloff
Trinity Doerre
Evelyn Stephens
Payton Key

Chloe Druckrey
Jenna Roers

Iris Crabb

Emma Kopecky
Emily Caflisch
Laura Lugo
Natalie Curtis
Claire Theide
Josie Kunkle-Schoen
Lia Jaber

Zoe Drolet
Haylee Peterson
Amira Oser

Bree Ward Debauche
Julia School
Kezalee Dance
Bella Lawson
Ella Drescher
Abby Dovin
Tierney Quinn
Ruby Sutherlin-Sovern
Annika Keckhaver
Piper Finley
Rosalie Powell
Shelbi Blau
Meadow Liedtke
Signe Begalske
Dani Peterson
Ericka Heath
Bailee Kath
Hilary Nelson
Skyler Menzia
Grace Sibila-Ott
Aisha Hughart Topgyal
Hope Bowers
Sonia Tomas
Nikki Hanser
Alyssa Alden
Natalie Larsen
Elena Ludwig
Avery Meierdirk
Alexsa Lemelin
Clio Maya-Johnson
Joy Hilson
Elizabeth Hock
Maya Barut
Juliana Renly
Miki Glines
Autumn Sparks
Ava Harmel

Emily Kersten

:43PM

Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Madison East
Baraboo
Baraboo
Madison East
Madison East

Prairie du Chien

Sauk Prairie
Madison East

Prairie du Chien

Portage
Reedsburg
Madison East
Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie
Evansville
Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Baraboo
Baraboo
Madison East
Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie
Madison East
Madison East
Madison East
Sauk Prairie
Madison East
Portage

Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie
River Valley
River Vvalley
Portage
Portage
Reedsburg
Sauk Prairie
Tomah
Baraboo
Baraboo
Madison East
Tomah

River Vvalley
Portage
Portage

Sauk Prairie
Madison East
Tomah
Brookwood
Madison East
Sauk Prairie
Madison East
Tomah

Tomah

River Vvalley
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Place TmPl

79

39

40

Bib#

8558
8561
8681
8689
8412
8545
8299
8538
8402
8643
8393
8392
8654
8693
8560
8682
8513
8620
8479

9/28/2019 12

Reedsburg Invitational
Hartje Outdoor Learning Center

Reedsburg,
September

Wisconsin
28, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**x%x%x Girls'

Hannah Klang
Natalie Menzia
Talia Davis
Kellie Jorgensen
Lydia McGowan
Kylee Rogers

Ana Valez
Carolina Herrera
Brianna Gutierrez
Caitlyn Kinnamon
Mariam Diallo
Olivia Siebert
Claire Wright
Sammy Spang
Breanna Menzia
Kendall Frederick
Payton Woodhouse
Marisol Cerrato
Luisa Benck de Moraes

:43PM

Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Reedsburg
Reedsburg
Tomah
Tomah
Madison
Prairie
Baraboo
Prairie du Chien
Madison East

Sauk Prairie

Madison East

Madison East

Sauk Prairie

Tomah

Reedsburg

Tomah

Portage

Saint Ambrose Academy
North Crawford

East
du Chien
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Reedsburg Invitational

Hartje Outdoor Learning Center

Wisconsin
2019

Reedsburg,
September 28,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming. com

**%*x Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ***x

Madison East

(24:00.2

Raena Keckhaver
Sofia Losada

Flo Olivera

Evelyn Stephens
Iris Crabb

Josie Kunkle-Schoen
Lia Jaber

Sauk Prairie

Trinity Doerre
Emma Kopecky
Emily Caflisch
Natalie Curtis
Claire Theide
Ella Drescher
Abby Dovin

Baraboo

Aria Schindler
Natasha Hess
Julia School
Kezalee Dance
Hope Bowers
Sonia Tomas
Ana Valez

Portage

Chloe Druckrey
Shelbi Blau
Bailee Kath
Hilary Nelson
Elena Ludwig
Avery Meierdirk
Payton Woodhouse

Reedsburg

Jenna Roers
Skyler Menzia
Hannah Klang
Natalie Menzia
Breanna Menzia

(
(

36)
37)

Aisha Hughart Topgyal
Alyssa Alden

Joy Hilson

Autumn Sparks

Ava Harmel

Talia Davis

Kellie Jorgensen

120:00.8 2:49.0)

125:47.4 1:09.8)

125:28.4 3:01.9)

131:01.2 2:28.1)

142:03.5 7:00.9)

138:35.7 2:06.6)



